
Team Schedule 
Boys-Girls 

Golf 3/1/2024 to 5/31/2024

Snake River High School
922 West Highway 39
Blackfoot, ID 83221
Robert Coombs
208-684-3061

Golf
    Boys-Girls Varsity/JV

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Thursday 03/21/24 American Falls Away 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 11:00 AM
Monday 04/01/24 Blackfoot Golf Course Home TBA
Wednesday 04/03/24 Juniper Hills GC Host Grace Luthern Away TBA TBA
Monday 04/08/24 Dempesy Ridge Host MV Away 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM
Wednesday 04/10/24 Dempsey Ridge Host MV (JV) Away TBA TBA TBA
Monday 04/15/24 Canyon Springs Course Twin Falls Away 6:45 AM 10:00 AM
Thursday 04/18/24 Grace (V Girls + All JV) Away 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 11:30 AM
Thursday 04/18/24 Soda Springs (V Boys) Away 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 12:00 PM
Monday 04/22/24 Aberdeen Away 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 12:00 PM
Thursday 04/25/24 Snake River Shootout Invitational Home 9:00 AM
Monday 04/29/24 Preston Golf Course Host West Side Away 6:30 AM 9:00 AM
Thursday 05/02/24 Bear Lake High School Away 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
Monday 05/06/24 Dist. @ Preston GC Host MV Away 6:30 AM 9:00 AM
Monday 05/13/24 State Twin Lakes GC Host (Timberlake) Away TBA TBA
Tuesday 05/14/24 State Twin Lakes GC Host (Timberlake) Away TBA
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